
Name Started Term End Term Institute/Lab Phone Building Email
Dailey, Mary                
(NACOP Rep.)  

June 2008 June 2011 PSI/MPPL 301.504.5745 Bldg. 004, Rm. 118 
BARC-West

mary.dailey@ars.usda.gov

Hopkins, Amy June 2009 June 2012 ANRI/IO 301.504.8431 Bldg. 209, BARC-East amy.hopkins@ars.usda.gov

Mallory, Wanda June 2008 June 2011 BA/DAD 301.504.7199 Bldg. 003, Rm. 203  
BARC-West

wanda.mallory@ars.usda.gov

McIntosh, Rose January 2011 January 2014 ANRI/EMFSL 301.504.5607 Bldg. 173, Rm. 102    
BARC-East

rose.mcintosh@ars.usda.gov

Miller, Carole January 2011 January 2014 BHNRC/NDL 301.504.0630 Bldg. 005, Rm. 107   
BARC-West

carole.miller@ars.usda.gov

2011 BAASAC Members

BARC-West
Parsons, Catherine     
Senior Co-Chair

June 2008 June 2011 PSI/FQL 301.504.6128 Bldg 002, Rm. 117 
BARC-West

catherine.parsons@ars.usda.gov

Rausch, Dallas Oct 2009 Oct 2012 PSI/SMML 301.504.5364 Bldg 010A, Rm. 240 
BARC-West

dallas.rausch@ars.usda.gov

Reid, Cynthia Oct 2009 Oct 2012 PSI/GIFVL 301.504.6571 Bldg 010A, Rm. 238 
BARC-West

cynthia.reid@ars.usda.gov

Reynolds, Linda June 2009 June 2012 BHNRC/IO 301.504.8157 Bldg. 307C, Rm. 117   
BARC-East

linda.reynolds@ars.usda.gov

Seibert, Melissa June 2009 June 2012 Beltsville Area 301.504.6591 Bldg 003, Rm. 203 
BARC-West

melissa.seibert@ars.usda.gov

Finkle, Travis April 2011 April 2014 ANRI/ABBL 301.504.8222 Bldg. 200, Rm. 217    
BARC-East

travis.finkle@ars.usda.gov

Watson, Kimberlee 
Junior Co-Chair

June 2009 June 2012 ANRI/HRSL 301.504.7490 Bldg. 007, Rm. 104     
BARC-West

kimberlee.watson@ars.usda.gov

Williams, Roslyn            
(Roz)

March 2011 March 2014 USNA/GU 202.245.5971 3501 New York Ave.  
NE, Washington, DC

roslyn.williams@ars.usda.gov

http://arsnet.usda.gov/baasac/
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